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Towa State University, College of Business
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Regional Assistance Centers (Alphabetical by city):

Center Location Phone Number Director E-mail Address

ISU SBDC Ames 515-296-7828 Mike Upah mjupah@iastate.edu
Southeastern SBDC Burlington 319-208-5381 Janine Clover jelover@scciowa.edu

UNI SBDC Cedar Falls 319-273-4322 Dan Beenken dan.beenken@uni.edu
University of lowa SBDC Coralville 319-335-3742 Paul Heath paul-heath@uiowa.edu

Towa Western SBDC Council Bluffs 712-325-3350 Sue Pitts spitts@iwcc.edu

South Central Towa SBDC Creston 641-782-1483 Dave McLaren mclaren@swcciowa.edu
Eastern lowa SBDC Davenport 563-336-3401 Marsha Rinetti mrinetti@eicc.edu

Mid Iowa SBDC Des Moines 515-331-8954 Sherry Shafer sshafer@iastate.edu
Northeast lowa SBDC Dubuque 563-588-3350 Jay Wickham wickhamja@nicc.edu

North Central lowa SBDC Fort Dodge 515-576-6242 Lisa Shimkat lisas@ncisbdc.com
Kirkwood SBDC Marion 319-377-8256 Scott Swenson scott.swenson@kirkwood.edu
North Iowa Area SBDC Mason City 641-422-4342 Ted Bair bairted@niacc.edu

Indian Hills SBDC Ottumwa 641-683-5127 Bryan Ziegler bryan.ziegler@indianhills.edu
Western A Tech SBDC Sioux City 712-274-6454 Todd Rausch todd.rausch@witcc.edu
Northwest lowa SBDC Spencer 712-262-4213 Kelly McCarty kmccarty@iowalakes.edu
International Trade SBDC West Des Moines 515-509-5745 Debbie Franklin debbief@iastate.edu

Services

We provide one-on-one business counseling—at no charge—on business planning, financing, exporting, management, marketing,
business succession, and other timely topics. Counseling is performed by knowledgeable, professional business advisors with
extensive business experience who collaborate with other resource partners to benefit you. We also teach affordable courses and
workshops on a variety of business topics. We have many useful resources and innovative solutions, including market research
services and connections to multiple business assistance networks and other professional consultants. Check out our website for

more information today - www.iowasbdc.org.
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Your Small Business Resource

Funded in part through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration.

Towa State University does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, ethnicity, religion,
national origin, pregnancy, sexual orientation, gender identity, genetic information, sex, marital
status, disability, or status as a U.S. veteran. Inquiries can be directed to the Interim Assistant
Director of Equal Opportunity and Compliance, 3280 Beardshear Hall, (515) 294-7612.
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